ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN 2019 - 12 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 24 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

698
546
517
573
657
562
515
501

509
652
530

607

691
623
682
520
575
581
545

626

662
692
566
649
677
702
587
521

639
671
647
527
615

SANDER LUIZ SANTOS

DIOGO ANTONIO FERREIRA SILVA

ANDRE MAPA

GUSTAVO DA SILVA FERNANDES

RICARDO REIS RIBEIRO

FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

ANDRE LUIS GOIS
ADAIR VALERIO

ALEXANDRE DE CASSIO RODRIGUES

REGIS RONCONE PINTO

CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

RAIMUNDO
LiCIO GOMES

NILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA
WALTER ADRIANO LOPES DA ROCHA

ANTONIO DA SILVA NETO

HEBERT MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA
JEAN PIERRE SACRAMENTO DA SILVA
DIEGO LUIZ CARVALHO DE BRITO

PEREIRA

MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO FERREIRA DA SILVA

NILTON JOSE CORDEIRO

FREDERICO TAVEIRA DA CUNHA
RAPHAEL EMILIANO DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO LUIZ FERNANDES PIRES

JARDEL GOMES
JONATAS JUNOR COSTA

ANTONIO MARCOS SIQUEIRA

MARTINS

OSVALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA
SILVIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA ROCHA

RAFAEL GRAVITO CUNHA

BRUNO DE MOURA VERGARA

LUCIANO DA GRACA OLIVEIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4044
M5059

M4044
M4044
M1619

M3034

M4549
M5059
M4549
M2529
M4549
M3539
M3034

M4044

M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M2024
M3034

M5059
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4044

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

CEVADAS RUNNERS
ULTRAPACE
VEM
BH TRAIL RUN

ITA RUNNER

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

ITT
LOUCOS
SAA

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ITT
BARRA LONGA
FIT RUNNERS

LOUCOS
ITT
GOON OUTDOOR

CORREDORES DO
BARREIRO

ACC - CONGONHAS DPS

BHRACE
VEM

COR. PE DE SERRA

MOVI-MENTE

BH TRAIL RUN

BH TRAIL RUN

BH TRAIL RUN
LOUCOS / BH TRAIL RUN

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:02
00:05:23
00:05:34
00:05:46
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:05:58

00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:09

00:06:11

00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:31

00:06:33

00:06:33
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:53

00:06:57
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:05

00:07:05

Vel. Tempo
11,94 02:00:39
11,13 02:09:24
10,78 02:13:33
10,39 02:18:34
10,19 02:21:22
10,16 02:21:42
10,08 02:22:55
10,04 02:23:24
9,87 02:25:50
9,83 02:26:30
9,75 02:27:40
9,71 02:28:18
9,61 02:29:53
9,55 02:30:49
9,46 02:32:09
9,40 02:33:12
9,33 02:34:22
9,24 02:35:46
9,21 02:36:20
9,17 02:37:03
9,15 02:37:19
9,07 02:38:43
9,04 02:39:20
8,94 02:41:07
8,93 02:41:17
8,77 02:44:13
8,76 02:44:25
8,72 02:45:05
8,64 02:46:43
8,58 02:47:53
8,57 02:47:57
8,48 02:49:53
8,47 02:49:56
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ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN 2019 - 12 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 24 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68

Numero Nome

555
636
538
544
695
678
646
580
622
533
777
585
681
563

577
576
528
567
584
529
619
549
686

618
596
559
541
592
543
650

620
534
598
505
601

EMERSON FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
NILDO XAVIER DE JESUS

DALTON BATISTA DA SILVA

DIEGO ARLEY DE OLIVEIRA

SIDNEY SANTOS

THIAGO P ROCHA

RAFAEL DINIZ ALVES

JAKESON PROFETA DE JESUS
MARCELO BATISTA DOS ANJOS
CLAUDINEI GONGCALVES VALADARES
MARCEL PACHECO

JOEFISON PEREIRA

VINICIUS LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO CORREA BRAGA DE
AGUIAR

HENRIQUE FICHE
HENRIQUE BORIM LEITE

BRUNO LOIOLA REGIS FERREIRA
GETULIO FERREIRA LIMA FILHO
JOAO MARCELINO NETO

BRUNO ROMANO PYRAMO

LUIZ FELIPE MENDONGA DE AMORIM
ELESSANDRO NEVES

WESLEY HENRIQUE GONCALVES

LUIZ
JUNIO SIMOES DO NASCIMENTO
FABIANO CORREA DA SILVA
DANIEL PAIN E SILVA

JOSE DA PAIXAO SOUZA

DEYVID FIRMINO VIDAL PEREIRA

REGINALDO GOMES DE JESUS
PRAXEDES

LUIZ OTAVIO DE SOUZA ALEIXO
CLOUER MARINHO SILVA
JUSTINIANO FIGUEIREDO NETO
AGNALDO CANDIDO GERALDO
LEANDRO DE MATOS XAVIER

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M4044 - BHTRAIL
M2529 - LOUCOS
M4044 - BH TRAIL RUN
M3539 -
M3539 - MTT DE LAFAIETE
M3539 - TEO ESPORTES
M3034 - EQUIPE CQC
M3034 - COR. PE DE SERRA
M4044 - COR. PE DE SERRA
M3539 - EQUIPE CQC
M4044 - TEO ESPORTES
M4044 - LOUCOS
M5059 -
M3539 - LOUCOS
M3034 - TEO ESPORTES
M2024 - TEO ESPORTES
M3539 - TEO ESPORTES
M5059 - FOREST CRAZY
M5059 - CORPAM
M2529 - BITA ESPORTES
M2529 - BITA ESPORTES
M4549 - LOUCOS
M4044 - SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO
M4549 - BHTRAILRUN
M3034 - BH TRAIL RUN
M4044 - EQUIPE EXUDUS
M3539 - BH TRAIL RUN
M5059 - LOUCOS
M2529 -
M3539 - EQUIPE CQC
M3034 - LOUCOS
M5059 - ITT
M5059 - BH TRAIL RUN
M4549 - BRUMA RUNNERS
M3539 - VOANDO BAIXO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:11
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:25
00:07:25
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:33
00:07:36

00:07:37

00:07:38
00:07:39
00:07:39
00:07:40
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:54
00:07:54

00:08:02
00:08:04
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:12
00:08:14
00:08:15

00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:21

Vel.
8,35
8,28
8,26
8,23
8,17
8,10
8,08
8,05
8,05
8,02
8,00
7,94
7,89

7,88

7,86
7,85
7,84
7,83
7,76
7,74
7,74
7,60
7,60

7,46
7,43
7,42
7,41
7,32
7,28
7,28

7,25
7,23
7,21
7,20
7,19

Tempo
02:52:24
02:53:49
02:54:24
02:55:01
02:56:13
02:57:50
02:58:10
02:58:47
02:58:47
02:59:37
03:00:05
03:01:17
03:02:31

03:02:47

03:03:16
03:03:32
03:03:36
03:03:59
03:05:35
03:06:00
03:06:00
03:09:24
03:09:24

03:12:57
03:13:46
03:14:04
03:14:22
03:16:49
03:17:40
03:17:54

03:18:38
03:19:16
03:19:49
03:20:03
03:20:16
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Relatério Geral - 24 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero Nome

569
658
578
535
503
641
568
628
579
632
542
525
602
589
690
532
597
703
684
522
523

519
693
651
668
656
624
593
564
674
594
553
574
642
697
560

GILDO SOUZA RODRIGUES
RICHARDSON SIQUEIRA

HILDO XAVIER DE JESUS
CONSTANTINOS LIBONI COUGIAS

ADIEL RIBEIRO

PAULO ANTONIO DUARTE
GILBERTO CARDOSO DA SILVA
MARCOS JOSE BICALHO PIRES
JACKSON MOURA MORAIS
MARIO DA SILVA DE MELO

DANIEL VIOL DIANA

BARAO MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA
LEANDRO MALARD MOREIRA

JOSE AFONSO CARLOS CANDIDO
WELLIGTON SEBASTIAO SILVA
CESAR AUGUSTO SANTOS

JUNIOR ALEXANDRINO DA SILVA
ROBSON LUIZ MORELO

WARLLENN SANTOS

ANTONIO SENEM DA CRUZ

ANTONIO TACIANO DOS SANTOS

JUNIOR

ANGELO MARCIO ALVES DE ALMEIDA
LUCIANO FELIPE DA SILVA
REGINALDO SANTOS LIMA

SERGIO LUIZ SHORTINHO

RICARDO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
MARCELO LARA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE DOS SANTOS DIAS
FERNANDO FERREIRA SILVA
TALISSON DE SOUSA LOPES

JOSE WANDERLEY FONSECA

ELIAS TOMAZ BASTOS

GUSTAVO VITAL GOMES

PAULO CESAR PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO SAVIO DOS REIS
FABIANO FERREIRA SILVA

(31)98514-9718

ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN 2019 - 12 ETAPA

Fx.Et.
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4044
M6069
M4549
M4549
M3034
M3539
M6069
M3539
M5059
M4549
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3539
M6069
M5059

M4549
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M5059
M4044
M3034
M6069
M5059
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
BH TRAIL RUN
MOVI-MENTE
LOUCOS
EQUIPE CQC

CORPAM
COR. PE DE SERRA
BH TRAIL RUN
BH TRAIL RUN
VEM

EQUIPE BARAO
SOUULTRA
LOUCOS
AC PASSO FIRME
BH TRAIL RUN
LOUCOS

MTT DE LAFAIETE
LIVRARIA ITABIRITO
ULTRA PACE

EQUIPE EXUDUS
MOVI-MENTE
EQUIPE CQC

LOUCOS

LOBOS DA SERRA
BH TRAIL RUN

VOANDO BAIXO

LOUCOS
BARAO
BH TRAIL RUN
EQUIPE CQC
BH TRAIL RUN
BH TRAIL RUN
LOUCOS
LOUCOS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:08:24
00:08:26
00:08:28
00:08:29
00:08:31
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:36
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:08:43
00:08:43
00:08:51
00:08:51
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:09:00

00:09:00

00:09:01
00:09:01
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:18
00:09:18
00:09:19
00:09:21
00:09:31
00:09:38
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:42
00:09:43

00:09:45

Vel.
7,14
7,11
7,08
7,07
7,04
7,01
7,00
6,99
6,97
6,97
6,96
6,94
6,93
6,88
6,88
6,79
6,78
6,68
6,67
6,66

6,66

6,66
6,65
6,54
6,52
6,45
6,45
6,44
6,41
6,30
6,23
6,19
6,19
6,19
6,17

6,15

Tempo
03:21:41
03:22:25
03:23:18
03:23:48
03:24:25
03:25:21
03:25:44
03:25:53
03:26:36
03:26:38
03:26:48
03:27:26
03:27:42
03:29:15
03:29:17
03:32:12
03:32:19
03:35:34
03:35:56
03:36:05

03:36:06

03:36:16
03:36:28
03:40:18
03:40:54
03:43:17
03:43:23
03:43:41
03:44:35
03:48:30
03:51:04
03:52:30
03:52:44
03:52:44
03:53:22

03:54:11
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Relatério Geral - 24 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114

115
116
117

118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128

129

130

131
132

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero Nome

670
508
694
547
643
664
667
689

571
606

680
644
661

531
512

627
516
645
504
506
510
654

699
688

660
586

539
524

SIGE DANIEL MOREIRA JUNIOR

ALEXANDRE

RAFAEL COSTA MARQUES
EDUARDO MENDES CAMPOS
PAULO FERREIRA DA MATA

RUBENS CESAR SIQUEIRA

SAMUEL DA SILVA
YAN VITOR

GUARINO BATISTA MENDES
LEONARDO HELIO GONGALVES

BATISTA

VINICIUS CORADELLO
PAULO SANCHES JUNIOR
RODRIGO AUGUSTUS DOS SANTOS

CRUZ

CASSIO JUNIO PEDROSA
ALISSON ARLEY FIRMINO

MARCONE MARQUES TEIXEIRA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA DINIZ

RAFAEL CRAVIEE FONSECA
ADRIANO SIMOES BARBOSA CASTRO

ALAN ALVES DINIZ

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA PACHECO
RICARDO ALEXANDRE DUARTE DE

CARVALHO

RODRIGO RODRIGUES
WILLIAM BRIGOLINI PEREIRA DA

COSTA
ROBSON GERMANO

JOELSON GEOVANE BATISTA DOS

SANTOS

DANIEL DA SILVA CIRIACO
ARTHUR DIOGO COSTA DA SILVA

(31)98514-9718

ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN 2019 - 12 ETAPA

Fx.Et.
M4044
M5059
M2529
M5059
M6069
M3034
M3539
M2529

M5059
M3539

M2024
M4549
M4044

M3034
M3539

M4549
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3539

M5059
M5059

M4549

M4044

M3539
M1619

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
LOUCOS

EQUIPE EXUDUS
BH TRAIL RUN

BH TRAIL RUN
LOUCOS

TRILHANDO
HARDCOREMENTE

BH TRAIL RUN
BH TRAIL RUN

BH TRAIL RUN

LOUCOS

BH TRAIL RUN

EQ.BLANKA CORR.DE

RUA
EQUIPE CQC

LOUCOS

BH TRAIL RUN
BRUTOS RUNNERS
EQUIPE EXUDUS
EQUIPE EXUDUS

EQUIPE EXUDUS
EQUIPE CQC

BH TRAIL RUN

EQUIPE EXUDUS

LOUCOS
LOUCOS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:09:46
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:55
00:10:04
00:10:07
00:10:18
00:10:22

00:10:24

00:10:32

00:10:34
00:10:36
00:10:41

00:11:01

00:11:09

00:11:24
00:11:27
00:11:30
00:11:34
00:11:34
00:11:50

00:11:53

00:12:18
00:12:18

00:12:41

00:12:42

00:13:35
00:13:35

Vel.
6,14
6,10
6,10
6,05
5,96
5,94
5,82
5,79

5,77

5,69

5,67
5,66
5,62

5,45

5,38

5,26
5,24
5,22
5,19
5,19
5,07

5,05

4,88
4,88

4,73

4,72

4,42

4,41

Tempo
03:54:24
03:55:54
03:56:13
03:58:09
04:01:35
04:02:37
04:07:21
04:08:51

04:09:40

04:12:54

04:13:46
04:14:30
04:16:15

04:24:16

04:27:36

04:33:41
04:34:45
04:35:54
04:37:30
04:37:31
04:44:11

04:45:10

04:55:04
04:55:06

05:04:32

05:04:46

05:26:09
05:26:11
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